
A
lle

 M
a
ß

e 
si

n
d 

ca
. 

M
a
ß

e 
in

 c
m

1
9

-0
5

-1
5

-9
M

a
ß

-, 
Fa

rb
-, 

M
o
d
el

la
bw

ei
ch

un
ge

n 
un

d 
P
re

is
ir

rt
ü
m

er
 v

o
rb

eh
al

te
n.

1
5

Z
U

B
E

H
Ö

R
P
A
C

K
’S

fü
r 

S
ch

w
eb

et
ür

en
sc

hr
än

ke
 (

Fa
ch

bö
de

n 
Ti

ef
e 

4
8

 c
m

)
P

C
a
b
c
d
e
fg

h
ijk

lm
n
o
p
q
rs

tu
vw

x
yz

 A
B

C
D

E
F
G

H
IJ

K
LM

N
O

P
Q

R
S
T
U

V
W

X
Y
Z

 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0
 €

!“
§
$
%

&
/
()

=
?
+
- 
Ö

ö
Ä

ä
Ü

ü
ß

>
<
*
;,
:.

ab
cd

ef
gh

ijk
lm

no
pq

rs
tu

vw
xy

z 
AB

C
D

EF
G

H
IJ

K
LM

N
O

PQ
R

S
TU

VW
XY

Z 
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0
 €

!“
§
$
%

&
/(

)=
?+

- Ö
öÄ

äÜ
üß

>
<
*
;,
:.

Fr
o
n
t/

K
o
rp

u
s

M
o
d
e
ll-

N
r.

Te
xl

in
e 

(n
at

ur
fa

rb
en

e 
Le

in
en

op
tik

)
A0

0
3

3
In

n
e
n
fa

rb
e
:

T
E
X

LI
N

E
 –

 n
a
tu

rf
a
rb

e
n
e
 L

e
in

e
n
o
p
ti

k

Ty
p
en

lis
te

 2
|2

0
1

5



E
LE

M
E
N

TB
R

E
IT

E 
4
5

F
a
c
h
b
ö
d
e
n

A
rt

ik
e
l

4
5

Fr
o
n
t/

K
o
rp

u
s

M
o
d
e
ll-

N
r.

Te
xl

in
e 

(n
at

ur
fa

rb
en

e 
Le

in
en

op
tik

)
A0

0
3
3

E
LE

M
E
N

TB
R

E
IT

E 
6
6

F
a
c
h
b
ö
d
e
n

A
rt

ik
e
l

E
LE

M
E
N

TB
R

E
IT

E 
9
0

F
a
c
h
b
ö
d
e
n

A
rt

ik
e
l

1
 F

a
c
h
b
o
d
e
n

9
6

6
4

4
3
 c

m
1
,6

 c
m

4
8
 c

m

2
 F

a
c
h
b
ö
d
e
n

9
6

6
5

4
3
 c

m
1
,6

 c
m

4
8
 c

m

3
 F

a
c
h
b
ö
d
e
n

9
6

6
6

4
3
 c

m
1
,6

 c
m

4
8
 c

m

9
6

6
7

5
 F

a
c
h
b
ö
d
e
n

4
3
 c

m
1
,6

 c
m

4
8
 c

m

1
 F

a
c
h
b
o
d
e
n

9
6

6
8

6
6
 c

m
1
,6

 c
m

4
8
 c

m

1
 F

a
c
h
b
o
d
e
n

9
6

7
2

8
8
 c

m
1
,6

 c
m

4
8
 c

m

2
 F

a
c
h
b
ö
d
e
n

9
6

6
9

6
6
 c

m
1
,6

 c
m

4
8
 c

m

2
 F

a
c
h
b
ö
d
e
n

9
6

7
3

8
8
 c

m
1
,6

 c
m

4
8
 c

m

3
 F

a
c
h
b
ö
d
e
n

9
6

7
0

6
6
 c

m
1
,6

 c
m

4
8
 c

m

3
 F

a
c
h
b
ö
d
e
n

9
6

7
4

8
8
 c

m
1
,6

 c
m

4
8
 c

m

5
 F

a
c
h
b
ö
d
e
n

9
6

7
1

6
6
 c

m
1
,6

 c
m

4
8
 c

m

5
 F

a
c
h
b
ö
d
e
n

9
6

7
5

8
8
 c

m
1
,6

 c
m

4
8
 c

m E
-P

re
is

lis
te

 n
et

to
 1

|2
0

0
9

A
lle

 M
a
ß

e 
si

n
d 

ca
. 

M
a
ß

e 
in

 c
m

A
lle

 M
a
ß

e 
si

n
d 

ca
. 

M
a
ß

e 
in

 c
m

1
9

-0
5

-1
5

-9
M

a
ß

-, 
Fa

rb
-, 

M
o
d
el

la
bw

ei
ch

un
ge

n 
u
n
d 

P
re

is
ir

rt
ü
m

er
 v

o
rb

eh
al

te
n.

1
6

Z
U

B
E

H
Ö

R
P
A
C

K
’S

fü
r 

S
ch

w
eb

et
ür

en
sc

hr
än

ke
 (

Fa
ch

bö
de

n 
Ti

ef
e 

4
8

 c
m

)
P

C

6
6 9

0

Ty
p
en

lis
te

 2
|2

0
1

5



Z
U

B
E

H
Ö

R
K

le
id

e
rs

ta
n
g
e

A
rt

ik
e
l

4
5

Fr
o
n
t/

K
o
rp

u
s

M
o
d
e
ll-

N
r.

Te
xl

in
e 

(n
at

ur
fa

rb
en

e 
Le

in
en

op
tik

)
A0

0
3
3

EL
EM

EN
TB

R
EI

TE
 1

10
F
a
c
h
b
ö
d
e
n

H
IN

W
E
IS

!
Au

s 
ko

ns
tr

uk
tiv

en
 

G
rü

nd
en

 s
in

d 
be

i 
El

em
en

tb
re

ite
 1

1
0
 c

m
 

di
e 

Fa
ch

bö
de

n 
in

 d
er

 
S

tä
rk

e 
2
,2

 c
m

.

A
rt

ik
e
l

Z
U

B
E

H
Ö

R
S

c
h
u
b
k
a
st

e
n
e
in

sä
tz

e

A
rt

ik
e
l

4
5

4
5

6
6

6
6

K
le

id
e
rs

ta
n
g
e

9
7

3
7

4
3
 c

m
3
 c

m
1
 c

m

K
le

id
e
rs

ta
n
g
e

9
7

4
3

6
5
 c

m
3
 c

m
1
 c

m

K
le

id
e
rs

ta
n
g
e

9
7

3
6

8
7
 c

m
3
 c

m
1
 c

m

K
le

id
e
rs

ta
n
g
e

9
7

0
9

1
1
0
 c

m
3
 c

m
1
 c

m

1
 F

a
c
h
b
o
d
e
n

9
F
0

1

1
1
1
 c

m
2
,2

 c
m

4
8
 c

m

2
 F

a
c
h
b
ö
d
e
n

9
F
0

2

1
1
1
 c

m
2
,2

 c
m

4
8
 c

m

3
 F

a
c
h
b
ö
d
e
n

9
F
0

3

1
1
1
 c

m
2
,2

 c
m

4
8
 c

m

S
c
h
u
b
k
a
st

e
n
e
in

sa
tz

m
. 
2
 S

ch
ub

k.

9
8

4
3

4
3
 c

m
3
9
 c

m
4
5
 c

m

S
c
h
u
b
k
a
st

e
n
e
in

sa
tz

m
. 
3
 S

ch
ub

k.

9
8

9
3

4
3
 c

m
5
7
 c

m
4
5
 c

m

S
c
h
u
b
k
a
st

e
n
e
in

sa
tz

2
 S

ch
ub

k.
, l

i/
re

9
8

6
4

6
6
 c

m
3
9
 c

m
4
5
 c

m

S
c
h
u
b
k
a
st

e
n
e
in

sa
tz

3
 S

ch
ub

k.
,li

/r
e

9
8

6
0

6
6
 c

m
5
7
 c

m
4
5
 c

m

A
lle

 M
a
ß

e 
si

n
d 

ca
. 

M
a
ß

e 
in

 c
m

1
9

-0
5

-1
5

-9
M

a
ß

-, 
Fa

rb
-, 

M
o
d
el

la
bw

ei
ch

un
ge

n 
un

d 
P
re

is
ir

rt
ü
m

er
 v

o
rb

eh
al

te
n.

1
7

Z
U

B
E

H
Ö

R
P
A
C

K
’S

fü
r 

S
ch

w
eb

et
ür

en
sc

hr
än

ke
 (

Fa
ch

bö
de

n 
Ti

ef
e 

4
8

 c
m

)
P

C

6
6

9
0

1
1

0

1
1

0

Ty
p
en

lis
te

 2
|2

0
1

5



Z
U

B
E

H
Ö

R
S

c
h
u
b
k
a
st

e
n
e
in

sä
tz

e

A
rt

ik
e
l

Z
U

B
E

H
Ö

R
S

c
h
u
b
k
a
st

e
n
e
in

sä
tz

e

A
rt

ik
e
l

9
0

1
1

0
1

1
0

Fr
o
n
t/

K
o
rp

u
s

M
o
d
e
ll-

N
r.

Te
xl

in
e 

(n
at

ur
fa

rb
en

e 
Le

in
en

op
tik

)
A0

0
3
3

9
0

9
0

S
C

H
W

E
B

E
T
Ü

R
E

N
E
in

b
a
u
m

ö
g
li
c
h
k
e
it

e
n
 f

ü
r 

d
ie

 S
c
h
u
b
k
a
st

e
n
e
in

sä
tz

e
 i
n
 S

c
h
w

e
b
e
tü

re
n
sc

h
rä

n
k
e

B
e
sc

h
re

ib
u
n
g

S
c
h
u
b
k
a
st

e
n
e
in

sa
tz

m
. 
3
 S

ch
ub

k.

9
8

9
8

8
8
 c

m
5
7
 c

m
4
5
 c

m

S
c
h
u
b
k
a
st

e
n
e
in

sa
tz

m
. 
2
 S

ch
ub

k.

9
8

0
4

1
1
1
 c

m
3
9
 c

m
4
5
 c

m

S
c
h
u
b
k
a
st

e
n
e
in

sa
tz

m
. 
3
 S

ch
ub

k.

9
8

0
6

1
1
1
 c

m
5
7
 c

m
4
5
 c

m

S
c
h
u
b
k
a
st

e
n
e
in

sa
tz

m
. 
2
 S

ch
ub

k.

9
8

4
5

8
8
 c

m
3
9
 c

m
4
5
 c

m

S
c
h
u
b
k
a
st

e
n
e
in

sa
tz

m
. 
3
 S

ch
ub

k.

9
8

9
5

8
8
 c

m
5
7
 c

m
4
5
 c

m

9
0

9
0

S
c
h
u
b
k
a
st

e
n
e
in

sa
tz

2
 S

ch
ub

k.
, l

i/
re

9
8

6
5

8
8
 c

m
3
9
 c

m
4
5
 c

m

S
c
h
u
b
k
a
st

e
n
e
in

sa
tz

3
 S

ch
ub

k.
, l

i/
re

9
8

6
6

8
8
 c

m
5
7
 c

m
4
5
 c

m

E
-P

re
is

lis
te

 n
et

to
 1

|2
0

0
9

A
lle

 M
a
ß

e 
si

n
d 

ca
. 

M
a
ß

e 
in

 c
m

A
lle

 M
a
ß

e 
si

n
d 

ca
. 

M
a
ß

e 
in

 c
m

1
9

-0
5

-1
5

-9
M

a
ß

-, 
Fa

rb
-, 

M
o
d
el

la
bw

ei
ch

un
ge

n 
u
n
d 

P
re

is
ir

rt
ü
m

er
 v

o
rb

eh
al

te
n.

1
8

Z
U

B
E

H
Ö

R
P
A
C

K
’S

fü
r 

S
ch

w
eb

et
ür

en
sc

hr
än

ke
 (

Fa
ch

bö
de

n 
Ti

ef
e 

4
8

 c
m

)
P

C

9
8

6
5

9
8

6
6

9
8

9
8

9
8

6
5

9
8

6
6

9
8

9
8

9
0

9
0

9
8

4
5

 
9

8
9

5
 

9
8

9
8

9
8

4
3

 
9

8
9

3

9
0

9
0

4
5

9
8

0
4

9
8

0
6

9
8

0
4

9
8

0
6

1
1

0
1

1
0

S
c
h
w

e
b
e
tü

re
n
sc

h
ra

n
k

B
 1

8
1
 c

m
, 
2
-t

rg
.

S
c
h
w

e
b
e
tü

re
n
sc

h
ra

n
k

B
 1

3
6
 c

m
, 
2
-t

rg
.

S
c
h
w

e
b
e
tü

re
n
sc

h
ra

n
k

B
 2

2
6
 c

m
, 
2
-t

rg
.

S
c
h
w

e
b
e
tü

re
n
sc

h
ra

n
k

B
 2

2
6
 c

m
, 
2
-t

rg
.

9
8

6
0

9
8

6
4

9
8

6
0

9
8

6
4

6
6

6
6

Ty
p
en

lis
te

 2
|2

0
1

5



Z
U

B
E

H
Ö

R

A
rt

ik
e
l

9
0

1
1

0

Fr
o
n
t/

K
o
rp

u
s

M
o
d
e
ll-

N
r.

Te
xl

in
e 

(n
at

ur
fa

rb
en

e 
Le

in
en

op
tik

)
A0

0
3
3

S
C

H
W

E
B

E
T
Ü

R
E

N
E
in

b
a
u
m

ö
g
li
c
h
k
e
it

e
n
 f

ü
r 

d
ie

 S
c
h
u
b
k
a
st

e
n
e
in

sä
tz

e
 i
n
 S

c
h
w

e
b
e
tü

re
n
sc

h
rä

n
k
e

B
e
sc

h
re

ib
u
n
g

Z
U

B
E

H
Ö

R

A
rt

ik
e
l

S
c
h
w

e
b
e
tü

re
n
d
ä
m

p
fe

r 
K

p
l.
-S

e
t

9
T
D

7

D
äm

pf
t 
de

n 
Tü

ra
ns

ch
la

g 
an

 d
ie

 S
ch

ra
nk

-A
uß

en
se

ite
n.

H
a
k
e
n
le

is
te

9
H

L13
4
 c

m
5
 c

m
3
 c

m

M
on

ta
ge

 in
ne

n 
an

 d
ie

 S
ch

ra
nk

se
ite

n.

W
ä
sc

h
e
e
in

te
ilu

n
g

1
/2

 - 
1
/2

 E
in

te
ilu

ng

9
9

9
1

8
8
 c

m
1
4
7
 c

m
4
8
 c

m

W
ä
sc

h
e
e
in

te
ilu

n
g

1
/3

-2
/3

 E
in

te
ilu

ng

9
9

3
9

1
1
1
 c

m
1
4
7
 c

m
4
8
 c

m

2
e
r 

S
e
t 

H
a
lo

g
e
n
le

u
c
h
te

n

m
. 
Fu

ß
sc

ha
lte

r+
Tr

af
o,

 a
lu

fa
rb

en

9
9

5
L

4
5
 c

m
6
 c

m
1
2
 c

m

6
,5

0
 m

20
 W

H
o
se

n
h
a
lt

e
r

M
on

ta
ge

 in
ne

n 
an

 d
ie

 S
ch

ra
nk

se
ite

n.

2
2
 c

m
7
 c

m
4
6
 c

m

D
ie

se
 L

eu
ch

te
 is

t 
ge

ei
gn

et
 f
ür

 L
eu

ch
tm

itt
el

 d
er

 
En

er
gi

ek
la

ss
en

 D
 - 

E*
. 
D

ie
 L

eu
ch

te
 w

ird
 v

er
ka

uf
t 

m
it 

ei
ne

m
 L

eu
ch

tm
itt

el
 d

er
 E

ne
rg

ie
kl

as
se

 D
.

G
ew

ic
ht

et
er

 E
ne

rg
ie

ve
rb

ra
uc

h 
1
0
,6

 k
W

h/
1
0
0
0
 h

G
a
rd

e
ro

b
e
n
h
a
lt

e
r

M
on

ta
ge

 a
uß

en
 a

n 
di

e 
S

ch
ra

nk
se

ite
n.

9
7

6
7

2
7
 c

m
5
2
 c

m
2
 c

m

9
9

0
H

A
lle

 M
a
ß

e 
si

n
d 

ca
. 

M
a
ß

e 
in

 c
m

1
9

-0
5

-1
5

-9
M

a
ß

-, 
Fa

rb
-, 

M
o
d
el

la
bw

ei
ch

un
ge

n 
un

d 
P
re

is
ir

rt
ü
m

er
 v

o
rb

eh
al

te
n.

1
9

Z
U

B
E

H
Ö

R
P
A
C

K
’S

fü
r 

S
ch

w
eb

et
ür

en
sc

hr
än

ke
 (

Fa
ch

bö
de

n 
Ti

ef
e 

4
8

 c
m

)
P

C

S
c
h
w

e
b
e
tü

re
n
sc

h
ra

n
k

B
 3

1
6
 c

m
, 
3
-t

rg
.

9
8

4
5

 
9

8
9

5
 

9
8

9
8

9
8

4
5

 
9

8
9

5
 

9
8

9
8

9
0

4
5

9
0

9
0

S
c
h
w

e
b
e
tü

re
n
sc

h
ra

n
k

B
 2

7
1
 c

m
, 
2
-t

rg
.

9
8

4
5

 
9

8
9

5
 

9
8

9
8

9
8

4
5

 
9

8
9

5
 

9
8

9
8

9
0

9
0

9
0

S
c
h
w

e
b
e
tü

re
n
sc

h
ra

n
k

B
 2

7
1
 c

m
, 
3
-t

rg
.

9
8

9
8

9
8

9
8

9
8

9
8

9
0

9
0

9
0

Ty
p
en

lis
te

 2
|2

0
1

5



Z
U

B
E

H
Ö

R

A
rt

ik
e
l

Fr
o
n
t/

K
o
rp

u
s

M
o
d
e
ll-

N
r.

Te
xl

in
e 

(n
at

ur
fa

rb
en

e 
Le

in
en

op
tik

)
A0

0
3
3

A
rt

ik
e
l

A
rt

ik
e
l

4
,5

0
 m

3 
W

2
 x

 1
,8

0
 m

4
,5

0
 m

4,
5 

W

3
 x

 1
,8

0
 m

LE
D

 L
in

e
a
-S

ti
x
x

2
er

 S
et

9
L4

8

3
9
 c

m
7
 c

m
1
7
 c

m

LE
D

 L
in

e
a
-S

ti
x
x

3
er

 S
et

9
L4

9

3
9
 c

m
7
 c

m
1
7
 c

m

D
ie

se
 L

eu
ch

te
 e

nt
hä

lt 
ei

ng
eb

au
te

 L
ED

-L
am

pe
n 

de
r 

En
er

gi
ek

la
ss

en
 A

+
+
 - 

A*
. 
D

ie
 L

am
pe

n 
kö

nn
en

 
in

 d
er

 L
eu

ch
te

 n
ic

ht
 a

us
ge

ta
us

ch
t 

w
er

de
n.

D
ie

se
 L

eu
ch

te
 e

nt
hä

lt 
ei

ng
eb

au
te

 L
ED

-L
am

pe
n 

de
r 

En
er

gi
ek

la
ss

en
 A

+
+
 - 

A*
. 
D

ie
 L

am
pe

n 
kö

nn
en

 
in

 d
er

 L
eu

ch
te

 n
ic

ht
 a

us
ge

ta
us

ch
t 

w
er

de
n.

E
-P

re
is

lis
te

 n
et

to
 1

|2
0

0
9

A
lle

 M
a
ß

e 
si

n
d 

ca
. 

M
a
ß

e 
in

 c
m

A
lle

 M
a
ß

e 
si

n
d 

ca
. 

M
a
ß

e 
in

 c
m

1
9

-0
5

-1
5

-9
M

a
ß

-, 
Fa

rb
-, 

M
o
d
el

la
bw

ei
ch

un
ge

n 
un

d 
P
re

is
ir

rt
ü
m

er
 v

o
rb

eh
al

te
n.

2
0

Z
U

B
E

H
Ö

R
P
A
C

K
’S

fü
r 

S
ch

w
eb

et
ür

en
sc

hr
än

ke
 (

Fa
ch

bö
de

n 
Ti

ef
e 

4
8

 c
m

)
P

C

Ty
p
en

lis
te

 2
|2

0
1

5


